VILLAGE OF CHEBANSE 275 S. OAK STREET CHEBANSE, IL 60922

REGULAR VILLAGE BOARD MEETING

JANUARY 15, 2024

CALL TO ORDER				
ROLL CALL				
PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE				
APPROVAL OF MINUTES	APPROVAL OF BOARD MEETING MINUTES DECEMBER 2023			
TREASURER'S REPORT	APPROVAL OF TREASURER'S REPORT DECEMBER 31, 2023			
BILL STATEMENT	APPROVAL OF BILL STATEMENT JANUARY 15, 2024			
<u>UNFINISHED BUSINESS</u>				
REPORTS OF COMMITTEES				
REPORTS OF VILLAGE OFFICERS				
<u>NEW BUSINESS</u>				
ORDINANCE NO. 2024-01	ADOPTING RULES AND REGULATIONS REGARDING UNSCHEDULED INTERCITY BUSES			
FISCAL YEAR 2023 AUDIT	ACCEPT FISCAL YEAR 2023 AUDIT			
PUBLIC COMMENT				
COMMUNICATIONS:				
ADJOURNMENT:				